AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. B sev. Morava, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 26. 9. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére Pramér Body
1. Kemenangan 6 5 0 1 3158 521,00 21,0
2. SKCNC Produkt A 6 4 0 2 3189 531,50 20,0
3. Formprojekt 6 3 0 3 3228 531,33 17,0
4. Cmoudi 6 3 0 3 3099 51650 16,0
5. ElektrowniaRybnik 6 3 0 3 3095 51583 14,0
6. Jadran 6 3 0 3 3046 507,67 14,0
7. Orel Paskov 6 0 0 6 2691 448,50 3,0
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Jméno

Novak Radek
Wywrot Krysztof
Kala Rostislav
Vetyska Radek
Vasicek Vladan
Novak Daniel
Roudny Pavel
Bohacik Milan
Valchar Petr
Mada Lubos

Barinec Petr

Novakova lvana - SM

Pindurova Jana
Miiller Viadimir
Mihulka Josef
Rzidky Jaroslav
Novak Josef
Kosiec Zbigniew
Naprawca Chris
Micka Petr
Cocek Euzen
Valenta Daniel
Franz Ladislav

Valenta Vit

Druzstvo
Formprojekt
Elektrownia Rybnik
Kemenangan
Cmoudi
SK CNC Produkt A
Formprojekt
SK CNC Produkt A
Jadran
Cmoudi
Kemenangan
SK CNC Produkt A
Formprojekt
Kemenangan
Jadran
Jadran
Kemenangan
Formprojekt
Elektrownia Rybnik
Elektrownia Rybnik
Orel Paskov
Cmoudi
Orel Paskov
Orel Paskov

Orel Paskov
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173,67
173,50
172,67
170,20
167,50
167,17
164,33
163,75
163,40
162,67
162,17
158,75
158,33
155,80
144,60
138,50
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Skore
1157
1146
1107
1107
1094
363
1059
1057
1042
694
1036
851
670
1003
986
655
817
976
973
635
950
779
723
554

VC

Body
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk. B sev. Morava, 2017 - zapasy

Kemenangan 4,0 552 : 485 1,0 Cmoudi SK CNC Produkt A 4,0 527 : 445 1,0 Jadran

Rzidky Jaroslav 1,0 177 160 Valchar Petr Barinec Petr 1,0 179 118 Mihulka Josef
Mada Lubo$ 159 165 1,0  Cocek Euzen Roudny Pavel 1,0 171 141 Mdller Vladimir
Kala Rostislav 1,0 216 160 Vetyska Radek Vasic¢ek Vladan 177 186 1,0  Bohacik Milan
Formprojekt 498 0,0 Elektrownia Ryb... Jadran 3,0 545 : 520 2,0 Formprojekt
Novéakova Ivana - SM +8 1,0 194 194 Wywrot Krysztof Mihulka Josef 170 173 1,0  Novak Daniel
Novak Radek 1,0 236 154 Naprawca Chris Miiller Vladimir 189 202 1,0  Novéak Radek
Novak Josef 1,0 154 150 Kosiec Zbigniew Bohacik Milan 1,0 186 145 Novék Josef
Cmoudi 4,0 501 : 467 1,0 SKCNC ProduktA Orel Paskov 1,0 481 : 505 4,0 Kemenangan
Valchar Petr 1,0 172 140 Barinec Petr Valenta Vit 143 215 1,0  Rzidky Jaroslav
Cocek Euzen 1,0 162 140 Roudny Pavel Valenta Daniel 148 149 1,0  Pindurovd Jana +8
Vetyska Radek 167 187 1,0  Vasicek Vladan Micka Petr 1,0 190 141 Kala Rostislav
SK CNC Produkt A 50 560 : 396 0,0 OrelPaskov Formprojekt 4,0 540 : 499 1,0 Cmoudi
Barinec Petr 1,0 179 121 Franz Ladislav Novékova Ivana - SM +8 156 187 1,0  Valchaf Petr
Roudny Pavel 1,0 179 119 Micka Petr Novék Radek 1,0 205 147 Cocek Euzen
Vasic¢ek Vladan 1,0 202 156 Valenta Vit Novék Josef 1,0 179 165 Vetyska Radek

Elektrownia Ryb... 4,0 549 : 489 1,0 Jadran

490 0,0 Elektrownia Ryb...

Wywrot Krysztof 1,0 225 161 Mihulka Josef Valchar Petr 1,0 205 197 Wywrot Krysztof
Naprawca Chris 1,0 171 163 Mdller Vladimir Cocek Euzen 1,0 180 143 Naprawca Chris
Kosiec Zbigniew 153 165 1,0  Bohacik Milan Vetyska Radek 1,0 191 150 Kosiec Zbigniew
Orel Paskov 0,0 394 : 529 5,0 Formprojekt Kemenangan 4,0 518 : 521 1,0 SKCNC ProduktA
Franz Ladislav 131 175 1,0  Novakové lvana - SM +8 Rzidky Jaroslav 140 175 1,0  Barinec Petr
Valenta Daniel 141 160 1,0  Novék Radek Pindurova Jana +8 1,0 168 167 Roudny Pavel
Valenta Vit 122 194 1,0  Novak Josef Kala Rostislav 1,0 210 179 Vasicek Vladan
Formprojekt 1,0 501 : 545 4,0 Kemenangan Elektrownia Ryb... 50 514 : 427 0,0 Orel Paskov
Novékova Ivana - SM +8 1,0 171 160 Pindurové Jana +8 Wywrot Krysztof 1,0 195 144 Franz Ladislav
Novéak Radek 185 192 1,0  Mada Lubo$ Naprawca Chris 1,0 172 144 Valenta Daniel
Novék Josef 145 193 1,0  Kala Rostislav Kosiec Zbigniew 1,0 147 139 Micka Petr
JIELICH] 4,0 540 : 490 1,0 Cmoudi Orel Paskov 1,0 481 : 530 4,0 Jadran
Mihulka Josef 1,0 192 148 Valchar Petr Franz Ladislav 1,0 180 168 Mihulka Josef
Miiller Vladimir 1,0 181 129 Cotek Euzen Valenta Daniel 168 189 1,0  Maller Vladimir
Bohacik Milan 167 213 1,0  Vetyska Radek Valenta Vit 133 173 1,0  Bohacik Milan




Kemenangan 1,0 463 : 514 4,0 Elektrownia Ryb... SK CNC Produkt A 5,0 567 : 514 0,0 Formprojekt

Rzidky Jaroslav 123 175 1,0  Wywrot Krysztof Barinec Petr 1,0 186 155 Novékova Ivana - SM +8
Mada Lubos$ 1,0 171 158 Naprawca Chris Roudny Pavel 1,0 179 169 Novak Radek

Kala Rostislav 169 181 1,0  Kosiec Zbigniew Vasicek Vladan 1,0 202 190 Novak Daniel
Elektrownia Ryb... 1,0 530 : 547 4,0 SKCNC ProduktA Jadran 1,0 497 : 543 4,0 Kemenangan
Wywrot Krysztof 160 177 1,0  Barinec Petr Mihulka Josef 177 193 Pindurové Jana +8
Naprawca Chris 175 223 1,0  Roudny Pavel Miiller Vladimir 140 172 Mada Lubo$

Kosiec Zbigniew 1,0 195 147 Vasicek Vladan Bohacik Milan 1,0 180 178 Kala Rostislav

Cmoudi 4,0 548 : 512 1,0 Orel Paskov
Valchér Petr 1,0 170 147 Franz Ladislav
Cotek Euzen 167 178 1,0 Valenta Daniel

Vetyska Radek 1,0 211 187 Micka Petr




